
AMRIT SAGAR 

MENU 



AMRIT SAGAR 

Amrit Sagar as aptly named 'sea of nectar', 

Amrit Means nectar and Sagar Means Sea. 

Here at Amrit Sagar at The Ummed, Jodhpur 

is where you can choose from a selection of 

niche and premium international spirits, 

wines, single malts, cognacs and many 

crafted beverages with cigars. In illustrious 

and exclusive company with an amiable 

atmosphere, you enjoy sumptuous kebabs, 

brochettes and antipasti.



INR 
(Taxes Extra)

BLENDED SCOTCH

SINGLE MALT 

BOURBON, TENNESSEE & IRISH

APERITIFS (60 ML)

The Glenlivet 15 Yrs

The Glenlivet 12 Yrs

Laphroaig 10 Yrs

Talisker 10 Yrs

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Chivas Regal 12 Yrs

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Teachers 50

Black Dog 12 Yrs

100 Pipers 08 Yrs

Ballantines 

Teachers Highland Cream

J&B Rare

Black Dog 8 Yrs

Blenders Pride

Antiquity Blue

700

650

650

650

500

500

425

425

400

400

350

350

350

300

299

299

Jack Daniels Old No 7

Jameson

Jim Beam

600

500

450

Martini Rosso

Cinzano Rosso

500

450

AMRIT SAGAR 

• All Prices are exclusive of Government applicable taxes. Our Standard measure is 30 ml.

• All liquors are subject to availability • Liquor bottle size may vary as per availability



INR 
(Taxes Extra)

GIN

RUM

TEQUILA 

VODKA

LIQUEUR & COGNAC

BEERS (330ML)  

BREEZERS (275ML)

Bombay Sapphire

Beefeater

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Old Monk

Camino Real Silver

Camino Bianco Gold

Grey Goose

Absolut

Smirnoff

Baileys Irish Cream

Kahlua

Morpheus

Honey Bee

Corona

Heineken

Kingfisher Ultra

Kingfisher Premium

Tuborg

450

450

375

300

400

400

550

500

350

450

450

300

250

500

450

400

350

350

AMRIT SAGAR 

Jamaican Passian

Cranberry

325

325

• All Prices are exclusive of Government applicable taxes. Our Standard measure is 30 ml.

• All liquors are subject to availability • Liquor bottle size may vary as per availability



Sula Brut Rose

Chandon Brut

Sula Brut

Jacobs Creek Shiraz Cabernet

Jacobs Creek Chardonnay

Sula Sauvignon Blanc

Sula Cabernet Shiraz

Sula Zinfandel Rose

Domestic Wine By Glass (150 Ml)

Imported Wine By Glass (150 Ml)

INR 
(Taxes Extra)WINE

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

4000

4000

4000

850

1050

AMRIT SAGAR 

Long Island Ice Tea 

COCKTAILS
650

Vodka, gin, white rum, tequila, triple sec topped with coke

Bull Frog 650
An ideal blend of rum, tequila, vodka gin with blue curacao and red bull

Jodhpuri Martini 600
Tropical juice mixed with aperitif and topped with olives, flavored with fresh herbs

Cuddles On The Beach 600
A perfect blend of cranberry juice, orange juice, vodka, poured till perfection

Planters Punch 600
A perfect layers blend of rum & mixture of pineapple and orange juice

Marwari Tadka (Signature Cocktail) 550
Spiced Combination Of Vodka And Tomato Juice

Marwari Cosmopolitan (Signature Cocktail) 550
An all-time favourite mixed drink based on tropical juice & 
vodka with dashes of local spices

AUSTRALIAN WINE

INDIAN WINE

WINE BY THE GLASS

Mint-to-be Mojito (Classic Cocktail) 500
Refreshing fresh mints, muddled with brown sugar & lime zest, mixed with 
white rum topped with soda

• All Prices are exclusive of Government applicable taxes. Our Standard measure is 30 ml.

• All liquors are subject to availability • Liquor bottle size may vary as per availability



MOCKTAIL & 
SOFT BEVERAGE 

AMRIT SAGAR 

Virgin-Me-Mojito 
Refreshing mint leave, muddled with brown sugar & lime zest, topped with lemonade

INR 
(Taxes Extra)

300

Watermelon Cooler
Thirst quenching fresh watermelon mixed with mint dry ginger & lime juice

300

Shirley Temple   
A traditional mix of ginger ale topped with grenadine lime juice

300

Cinderella   
A mix of lemon, orange & pineapple juice topped with grenadine

300

Fresh Lime Soda

Red Bull

Soda 

Soft Drink Can

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water

Canned Juice By Glass

Fresh Juice

Packaged Drinking Water 1ltr

Himalayan 1 Ltr

150

275

175

175

200

200

200

200

150

200

• All Prices are exclusive of Government applicable taxes. Our Standard measure is 30 ml.

• All liquors are subject to availability • Liquor bottle size may vary as per availability

Fresh Ginger & Mint Collection (Classic Mocktail)
A perfect blend of ginger and fresh mint and lemon topped with cola

300

Desi Marwari Tadka (Classic Mocktail)
Spiced combination of masala and cola

300


