



MENU









AMRIT SAGAR

Amrit Sagar as aptly named 'sea of nectar', Amrit Means nectar and Sagar Means Sea. Here at Amrit Sagar at The Ummed, Jodhpur is where you can choose from a selection of niche and premium international spirits, wines, single malts, cognacs and many crafted beverages with cigars. In illustrious and exclusive company with an amiable atmosphere, you enjoy sumptuous kebabs, brochettes and antipasti.





SINGLE MALT	INR (Taxes Extra)			
The Glenlivet 15 Yrs	700			
The Glenlivet 12 Yrs	650			
Laphroaig 10 Yrs	650			
Talisker 10 Yrs	650			
BLENDED SCOTCH				
Johnnie Walker Black Label	500			
Chivas Regal 12 Yrs	500			
Johnnie Walker Red Label	425			
Teachers 50	425			
Black Dog 12 Yrs	400			
100 Pipers 08 Yrs	400			
Ballantines	350			
Teachers Highland Cream	350			
J&B Rare	350			
Black Dog 8 Yrs	300			
Blenders Pride	299			
Antiquity Blue	299			
BOURBON, TENNESSEE & IRISH				
Jack Daniels Old No 7	600			
Jameson	500			
Jim Beam	450			
APERITIFS (60 ML)				
Martini Rosso	500			
Cinzano Rosso	450			

All Prices are exclusive of Government applicable taxes. Our Standard measure is 30 ml.
 All liquors are subject to availability
 Liquor bottle size may vary as per availability





STATE OF THE STATE	INR (Taxes Extra)
Bombay Sapphire	450
Beefeater	450
RUM	
Bacardi Carta Blanca	375
Old Monk	300
TEQUILA	
Camino Real Silver	400
Camino Bianco Gold	400
VODKA	
Grey Goose	550
Absolut	500
Smirnoff	350
LIQUEUP & COCNAC	
LIQUEUR & COGNAC Baileys Irish Cream	450
Kahlua	450
Morpheus	300
Honey Bee	250
BEERS (330ML)	
Corona	500
Heineken	450
Kingfisher Ultra	400
Kingfisher Premium	350
Tuborg	350
BREEZERS (275ML)	
Jamaican Passian	325
Cranberry	325

All Prices are exclusive of Government applicable taxes. Our Standard measure is 30 ml.
 All liquors are subject to availability
 Liquor bottle size may vary as per availability





WINE	INR (Taxes Extra)
Sula Brut Rose	5000
Chandon Brut	5000
Sula Brut AUSTRALIAN WINE	5000
Jacobs Creek Shiraz Cabernet	5000
Jacobs Creek Chardonnay	5000
INDIAN WINE	
Sula Sauvignon Blanc	4000
Sula Cabernet Shiraz	4000
Sula Zinfandel Rose	4000
WINE BY THE GLASS	
Domestic Wine By Glass (150 MI)	850
Imported Wine By Glass (150 MI)	1050
COCKTAILS	
Long Island Ice Tea Vodka, gin, white rum, tequila, triple sec topped with coke	650
Bull Frog An ideal blend of rum, tequila, vodka gin with blue curacao and red bull	650
Jodhpuri Martini Tropical juice mixed with aperitif and topped with olives, flavored with fresh herbs	600
Cuddles On The Beach A perfect blend of cranberry juice, orange juice, vodka, poured till perfection	600
Planters Punch A perfect layers blend of rum & mixture of pineapple and orange juice	600
Marwari Tadka (Signature Cocktail) Spiced Combination Of Vodka And Tomato Juice	550
Marwari Cosmopolitan (Signature Cocktail) An all-time favourite mixed drink based on tropical juice & vodka with dashes of local spices	550
Mint-to-be Mojito (Classic Cocktail) Refreshing fresh mints, muddled with brown sugar & lime zest, mixed with white rum topped with soda	500

<sup>All Prices are exclusive of Government applicable taxes. Our Standard measure is 30 ml.
All liquors are subject to availability
Liquor bottle size may vary as per availability</sup>





MOCKTAIL & SOFT BEVERAGE

	INR (Taxes Extra)
Virgin-Me-Mojito	300
Refreshing mint leave, muddled with brown sugar & lime zest, topped with lemonade	
Watermelon Cooler	300
Thirst quenching fresh watermelon mixed with mint dry ginger & lime juice	
Shirley Temple	300
A traditional mix of ginger ale topped with grenadine lime juice	
Cinderella	300
A mix of lemon, orange & pineapple juice topped with grenadine	
Fresh Ginger & Mint Collection (Classic Mocktail)	300
A perfect blend of ginger and fresh mint and lemon topped with cola	
Desi Marwari Tadka (Classic Mocktail)	300
Spiced combination of masala and cola	
Fresh Lime Soda	150
Red Bull	275
# 100kg	
Soda	175
Soft Drink Can	175
Ginger Ale	200
Tonic Water	200
Tonic water	200
Canned Juice By Glass	200
Fresh Juice	200
Packaged Drinking Water 1ltr	150
Himalayan 1 Ltr	200
i illialayan i Ea	200

All Prices are exclusive of Government applicable taxes. Our Standard measure is 30 ml.
 All liquors are subject to availability
 Liquor bottle size may vary as per availability